FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Chemistry
Month & Year  : 	NOVEMBER Date  : 	20-02-2024
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course I
Language Skills
19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues
19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Inorganic Chemistry I
19UCH141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2313001 ANTONIA REGIS 19UFR111.1 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 16 50 66 6.6 C 13.2 4 16 39 55 5.5 D 22.0
2 U2313002 DHANUSH D 19UFR111.1 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 17 52 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 17 58 75 7.5 B 30.0
3 U2313003 JEFFIN PROCY 19UFR111.1 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 2 18 46 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 15 35 50 5.0 D 20.0
4 U2313004 AMINA RASHEED 19UHN111.1 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 17 40 57 5.7 D 11.4 4 15 30 45 4.5 E 18.0
5 U2313005 ARUNIMA RAJ.S.A 19UHN111.1 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 16 34 50 5.0 D 10.0 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8
6 U2313006 EVANCHAL . J 19UHN111.1 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 16 36 52 5.2 D 10.4 4 13 11 24 2.4 F 9.6
7 U2313007 GOURI KRISHNA . G . S 19UHN111.1 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 15 34 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 17 34 51 5.1 D 20.4
8 U2313008 GOURI LAKSHMI G 19UHN111.1 4 20 Ab 20 2.0 F 8.0 2 18 60 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8
9 U2313009 HAJARA SHAJAHAN 19UHN111.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 16 34 50 5.0 D 10.0 4 14 41 55 5.5 D 22.0
10 U2313010 SUCHITA . S 19UHN111.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 17 40 57 5.7 D 11.4 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2
11 U2313011 ASIF SAJU 19UHN111.1 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 2 18 60 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 20 40 60 6.0 C 24.0
12 U2313012 GIRIMITHRA. A 19UHN111.1 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 15 41 56 5.6 D 11.2 4 15 39 54 5.4 D 21.6
13 U2313013 JAGAN J 19UHN111.1 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 12 37 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 13 31 44 4.4 E 17.6
14 U2313014 JEOJY . S 19UHN111.1 4 13 15 28 2.8 F 11.2 2 12 3 15 1.5 F 3.0 4 8 7 15 1.5 F 6.0
15 U2313015 KEVIN.B 19UHN111.1 4 19 39 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 15 32 47 4.7 E 9.4 4 14 45 59 5.9 D 23.6
16 U2313016 AISWARYA A S 19UML111.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 18 61 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4
17 U2313017 AL JESEERA M S 19UML111.1 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 18 60 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2
18 U2313018 ANJALI S 19UML111.1 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6
19 U2313019 ANN MARIA MORRIS 19UML111.1 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 17 47 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8
20 U2313020 BLESSY JOHN BOSCO 19UML111.1 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 17 51 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 16 36 52 5.2 D 20.8
21 U2313021 DESNI.D 19UML111.1 4 16 33 49 4.9 E 19.6 2 15 34 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0
22 U2313022 GAYATHRI S 19UML111.1 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 14 45 59 5.9 D 11.8 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4
23 U2313023 JINCY BIJU 19UML111.1 4 18 42 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 14 40 54 5.4 D 10.8 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2
24 U2313024 MANEESHA MANIKANDAN 19UML111.1 4 17 42 59 5.9 D 23.6 2 14 32 46 4.6 E 9.2 4 14 40 54 5.4 D 21.6
25 U2313025 MARY JENA J 19UML111.1 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 18 56 74 7.4 B 14.8 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6
26 U2313026 PRABINAYA R 19UML111.1 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 17 51 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 20 40 60 6.0 C 24.0
27 U2313027 SNEHA SUNIL 19UML111.1 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 16 51 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 13 46 59 5.9 D 23.6
28 U2313028 SWATHY AJITH 19UML111.1 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 18 40 58 5.8 D 11.6 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2
29 U2313029 ALBIN RAJU S 19UML111.1 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 15 35 50 5.0 D 10.0 4 16 47 63 6.3 C 25.2
30 U2313030 ALBIN SANTHOSH 19UML111.1 4 17 48 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 15 30 45 4.5 E 9.0 4 11 17 28 2.8 F 11.2
31 U2313031 ASIF SIDHIK 19UML111.1 4 17 29 46 4.6 E 18.4 2 16 33 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 12 21 33 3.3 F 13.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Complementary Course I
Calculus with applications in Chemistry I
19UMM131.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course II
Rotational Dynamics and Properties of Matter
19UPH131.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2313001 ANTONIA REGIS 19UFR111.1 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7 2 14 16 30 3.0 F 6.0
2 U2313002 DHANUSH D 19UFR111.1 3 13 38 51 5.1 D 15.3 2 16 7 23 2.3 F 4.6
3 U2313003 JEFFIN PROCY 19UFR111.1 3 17 36 53 5.3 D 15.9 2 11 11 22 2.2 F 4.4
4 U2313004 AMINA RASHEED 19UHN111.1 3 14 40 54 5.4 D 16.2 2 15 28 43 4.3 E 8.6
5 U2313005 ARUNIMA RAJ.S.A 19UHN111.1 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9 2 15 36 51 5.1 D 10.2
6 U2313006 EVANCHAL . J 19UHN111.1 3 13 29 42 4.2 E 12.6 2 12 20 32 3.2 F 6.4
7 U2313007 GOURI KRISHNA . G . S 19UHN111.1 3 13 40 53 5.3 D 15.9 2 14 16 30 3.0 F 6.0
8 U2313008 GOURI LAKSHMI G 19UHN111.1 3 18 52 70 7.0 B 21.0 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4
9 U2313009 HAJARA SHAJAHAN 19UHN111.1 3 14 40 54 5.4 D 16.2 2 15 23 38 3.8 F 7.6
10 U2313010 SUCHITA . S 19UHN111.1 3 13 45 58 5.8 D 17.4 2 16 22 38 3.8 F 7.6
11 U2313011 ASIF SAJU 19UHN111.1 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 2 18 45 63 6.3 C 12.6
12 U2313012 GIRIMITHRA. A 19UHN111.1 3 12 10 22 2.2 F 6.6 2 14 10 24 2.4 F 4.8
13 U2313013 JAGAN J 19UHN111.1 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 2 12 2 14 1.4 F 2.8
14 U2313014 JEOJY . S 19UHN111.1 3 12 5 17 1.7 F 5.1 2 11 0 11 1.1 F 2.2
15 U2313015 KEVIN.B 19UHN111.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 2 15 12 27 2.7 F 5.4
16 U2313016 AISWARYA A S 19UML111.1 3 13 42 55 5.5 D 16.5 2 15 36 51 5.1 D 10.2
17 U2313017 AL JESEERA M S 19UML111.1 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9 2 16 50 66 6.6 C 13.2
18 U2313018 ANJALI S 19UML111.1 3 17 64 81 8.1 A 24.3 2 18 40 58 5.8 D 11.6
19 U2313019 ANN MARIA MORRIS 19UML111.1 3 18 66 84 8.4 A 25.2 2 13 33 46 4.6 E 9.2
20 U2313020 BLESSY JOHN BOSCO 19UML111.1 3 14 41 55 5.5 D 16.5 2 13 28 41 4.1 E 8.2
21 U2313021 DESNI.D 19UML111.1 3 12 11 23 2.3 F 6.9 2 11 8 19 1.9 F 3.8
22 U2313022 GAYATHRI S 19UML111.1 3 17 68 85 8.5 A 25.5 2 17 59 76 7.6 B 15.2
23 U2313023 JINCY BIJU 19UML111.1 3 12 33 45 4.5 E 13.5 2 11 4 15 1.5 F 3.0
24 U2313024 MANEESHA MANIKANDAN 19UML111.1 3 12 17 29 2.9 F 8.7 2 11 5 16 1.6 F 3.2
25 U2313025 MARY JENA J 19UML111.1 3 17 61 78 7.8 B 23.4 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6
26 U2313026 PRABINAYA R 19UML111.1 3 18 67 85 8.5 A 25.5 2 18 52 70 7.0 B 14.0
27 U2313027 SNEHA SUNIL 19UML111.1 3 16 56 72 7.2 B 21.6 2 17 51 68 6.8 C 13.6
28 U2313028 SWATHY AJITH 19UML111.1 3 16 48 64 6.4 C 19.2 2 15 33 48 4.8 E 9.6
29 U2313029 ALBIN RAJU S 19UML111.1 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2
30 U2313030 ALBIN SANTHOSH 19UML111.1 3 12 18 30 3.0 F 9.0 2 11 3 14 1.4 F 2.8
31 U2313031 ASIF SIDHIK 19UML111.1 3 12 8 20 2.0 F 6.0 2 12 1 13 1.3 F 2.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2313001 ANTONIA REGIS 19UFR111.1 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9  -  - F FAILED
2 U2313002 DHANUSH D 19UFR111.1 3 15 56 71 7.1 B 21.3  -  - F FAILED
3 U2313003 JEFFIN PROCY 19UFR111.1 3 11 36 47 4.7 E 14.1  -  - F FAILED
4 U2313004 AMINA RASHEED 19UHN111.1 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5 110.9 6.16 C PASSED
5 U2313005 ARUNIMA RAJ.S.A 19UHN111.1 3 15 47 62 6.2 C 18.6 107.3 5.96 D PASSED
6 U2313006 EVANCHAL . J 19UHN111.1 3 13 41 54 5.4 D 16.2  -  - F FAILED
7 U2313007 GOURI KRISHNA . G . S 19UHN111.1 3 18 56 74 7.4 B 22.2  -  - F FAILED
8 U2313008 GOURI LAKSHMI G 19UHN111.1 3 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 27.6  -  - F FAILED
9 U2313009 HAJARA SHAJAHAN 19UHN111.1 3 17 66 83 8.3 A 24.9  -  - F FAILED
10 U2313010 SUCHITA . S 19UHN111.1 3 16 65 81 8.1 A 24.3  -  - F FAILED
11 U2313011 ASIF SAJU 19UHN111.1 3 18 59 77 7.7 B 23.1 138.2 7.68 B PASSED
12 U2313012 GIRIMITHRA. A 19UHN111.1 3 15 22 37 3.7 F 11.1  -  - F FAILED
13 U2313013 JAGAN J 19UHN111.1 3 12 37 49 4.9 E 14.7  -  - F FAILED
14 U2313014 JEOJY . S 19UHN111.1 3 12 3 15 1.5 F 4.5  -  - F FAILED
15 U2313015 KEVIN.B 19UHN111.1 3 15 43 58 5.8 D 17.4  -  - F FAILED
16 U2313016 AISWARYA A S 19UML111.1 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 127.9 7.11 B PASSED
17 U2313017 AL JESEERA M S 19UML111.1 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 143.9 7.99 B PASSED
18 U2313018 ANJALI S 19UML111.1 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4 148.9 8.27 A PASSED
19 U2313019 ANN MARIA MORRIS 19UML111.1 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2 126.2 7.01 B PASSED
20 U2313020 BLESSY JOHN BOSCO 19UML111.1 3 19 52 71 7.1 B 21.3 110.0 6.11 C PASSED
21 U2313021 DESNI.D 19UML111.1 3 19 49 68 6.8 C 20.4  -  - F FAILED
22 U2313022 GAYATHRI S 19UML111.1 3 20 58 78 7.8 B 23.4 131.5 7.31 B PASSED
23 U2313023 JINCY BIJU 19UML111.1 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6  -  - F FAILED
24 U2313024 MANEESHA MANIKANDAN 19UML111.1 3 16 37 53 5.3 D 15.9  -  - F FAILED
25 U2313025 MARY JENA J 19UML111.1 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 139.9 7.77 B PASSED
26 U2313026 PRABINAYA R 19UML111.1 3 20 61 81 8.1 A 24.3 132.6 7.37 B PASSED
27 U2313027 SNEHA SUNIL 19UML111.1 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 128.2 7.12 B PASSED
28 U2313028 SWATHY AJITH 19UML111.1 3 19 57 76 7.6 B 22.8 114.8 6.38 C PASSED
29 U2313029 ALBIN RAJU S 19UML111.1 3 18 56 74 7.4 B 22.2 105.2 5.84 D PASSED
30 U2313030 ALBIN SANTHOSH 19UML111.1 3 18 11 29 2.9 F 8.7  -  - F FAILED
31 U2313031 ASIF SIDHIK 19UML111.1 3 15 49 64 6.4 C 19.2  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------